Class

4-day 4s

4-day 4s

5-day 4s/5s
5-day Kdg.

2-day Music
2-day Crt. Mvt.
Assistant Director

Director

2020 Staff & Room Assignments

Days
(T/W/Th/F)
(T/W/Th/F)
(M-F)
(M-F)
(T/W)

(F)

Teachers
Vickie Kramer & Anne Spysinski
Sabrina Hulse & Beth Horde
Margaret Ann Rohan & Heather Hurley
Amy Wolverton & Amy Fudger
Ginny Dalby
Dawn Trygg
Kate Scarborough

Sally Newkirk

Room
150
152
156
158
179
177-178
175

175



