## 2020 Staff & Room Assignments

Class	Days	Teachers	Room
4-day 4s	(T/W/Th/F)	Vickie Kramer & Anne Spysinski	150
4-day 4s	(T/W/Th/F)	Sabrina Hulse & Beth Horde	152
5-day 4s/5s	(M-F)	Margaret Ann Rohan & Heather Hurley	156
5-day Kdg.	(M-F)	Amy Wolverton & Amy Fudger	158
2-day Music	(T/W)	Ginny Dalby	179
2-day Crt. Mvt.	(F)	Dawn Trygg	177-178
Assistant Director		Kate Scarborough	175
Director		Sally Newkirk	175